CORELESS PUSH ROD ACTUATOR
dingsmotion.com
Jiangsu DINGS' Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS' Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Content
CORELESS PUSH ROD ACTUATOR�
Part number construction� 4
10 mm� 5

— delivering high-performance motion solutions built on precision engineering.
dingsmotion.com
Part Number Construction 10mm Series
4 5
Jiangsu DINGS' Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Motor Size
Product Name
ZWW = Coreless Brushless DC Motor
Motor Shape
	 C = Circular Type
Motor Length
Uni : mm
When the length involves decimal points, use "_" instead
Motor Casing
L = Aluminum
T = Stainless steel / Iron
Gear Ratio
00 = Gear Ratio
Motor Characteristics
Motor part number 10ZWWC25L
Motor size mm 10
Rated voltage V 12
Rated current A 0.8
Lead screw pitch mm 1
Standard stroke (customizable) mm 15
Maximum stroke mm 25
Maximum speed mm/s 28
Rated thrust N 80
Peak thrust (short-time) N 160
Gear ratio - 18
Weight g 31.9
Overall dimensions mm Φ10 × 83.2
Operating temperature ℃ −20 ~ +50
Repeatability mm ±0.08
Encoder type - Incremental magnetic encoder
Number of channels - 3
Encoder supply voltage V 3.3
Resolution - 1024
Dimensional Drawings
2715.929
10
5
M4×0.7
150±20 150±20
3-M1.6   3
n
x
8
(0.5）
8
�
1 12
5.8
n n
6
Encoder
Encoder
Phase sequence : U  V  W
For customized options, please contact DINGS' or your local distributor
00  ZWW  C  00  L  G0  D - 51_5  S  N  S - EK0 - 1
1 2 3 4 5 96 7 8 10 11 12 13
Motor Size (mm) 10 12 16 22
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Effective Stroke Length
Screw Surface Treatment
S = Standard (No teflon coating)
End Machining
C = Customize
N = None
Nut Style
S = Standard flange nut
Encoder